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CITY OF CARLSBAD ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT Community Facilities Districts

Debbie Fountain Facility Maintenance Home Page

Acting Director of Community & Economic Decelopment Inspections Home Page Office Hours and Contact Information

debbie.fountain@carlsbadca.gov Building and Development Energy and Clean Air
(760) 602-2783 Energy and Clean Air Home Page

Park Maintenance
http://www.carlsbadca.gov  Christie Marcella Park Maintenance Home Page

Development Services Manager Land Development Engineering Office Hours and Contact Information

ADDRESS: christie.marcella@carlsbadca.gov Contact Us Maintenance
1200 Carlsbad Village Drive (760) 602-2732 Street Maintenance Home Page

Carlsbad, CA 92008 Recycling and Trash
Joe Stewart Recycling and Trash Home Page

Telephone Number: (760) 434-2820 Management Analyst Planning Home Page Water District
Fax: (760) 720-9461 joe.stewart@carlsbadca.gov Contact Us Water District Home Page

(760) 602-4620 Office Hours and Contact Information

Office Hours: Trees and Medians Maintenance
Monday - Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 1635 Faraday Ave., Carlsbad, CA 92008 Trees and Medians Maintenance Home Page

Building Home Page Office Hours and Contact Information
PUBLIC WORKS Contact Us Storm Water Protection Program
Elaine Lukey Storm Water Protection Program Home Page

Director
elaine.lukey@carlsbadca.gov
(760) 602-2751

Contracting & Purchasing
BUILDING Contact Us
building@carlsbadca.gov 

MAYOR PRO TEM (760) 602-2719

CITY PLANNER Bid Results

Don Neu
don.neu@carlsbadca.gov
(760) 602-4601

CONTRACTING & PURCHASING City Clerk Home Page
PWContractAdmin@carlsbadca.gov Office Hours and Contact Information

Boards, Commission, and Committees
CITY CLERK Planning Commission
Barbara Engleson Traffic Safety Commission
clerk@carlsbadca.gov Housing Services
(760) 434-2808 Beach Preservation Commission

Associated General Contractors of America
CITY TREASURER San Diego Chapter, Inc.
Craig Lindholm Parks and Recreation
treasurer@carlsbadca.gov Contact Us The AGC Construction Industry Center
(760) 602-2473 Park Planning 6212 Ferris Square

Golf Course and Veterans Park San Diego, CA  92121
Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444
The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
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MAYOR:
Matt Hall

council@carlsbadca.gov
(760) 801-8055

Keith Blackburn
council@carlsbadca.gov  

Michael Schumacher
council@carlsbadca.gov 

GENERAL INFORMATION

Scott Chadwick
manager@carlsbadca.gov 

(760) 434-2821

CITY MANAGER:

CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS:

Mark Packard
council@carlsbadca.gov 

Cori Schumacher
council@carlsbadca.gov 
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mailto:council@carlsbadca.gov
http://www.carlsbadca.gov/services/depts/parks/default.asp
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http://www.carlsbadca.gov/services/depts/parks/parkplanning.asp
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